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PIU CALENDAR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

FALL SEMESTER 2025
Registration Opens for Fall
Faculty Orientation
All Student Orientation / Populi Training
Fall semester courses begin
Add/Drop Period, Late registration
Labor Day (no classes/offices closed)
Advanced CCM-CL courses begin
Day of Prayer (classes)
K2 Retreat (classes on Sept 19)
Virtual Board Meeting
Last day to Withdraw from courses
TRACS Commission and Annual Conference
Advanced CCM-CL courses end
Registration Opens for Spring 2025 semester
Thanksgiving (no classes/offices closed)
Fall semester ends
FINAL GRADES & SLO Reports due by 5pm
Christmas Break

Christmas Holiday Break (Offices Closed)

Tuesday, July 29, 2025
Tuesday, August 19, 2025
Monday, August 25, 2025
Monday, August 25, 2025
August 25—August 29 2025
Monday, September 1, 2025
Tuesday, September 16, 2025
Thursday, September 18, 2025
September 19—21, 2025
Tuesday, October 14, 2025
Friday, October 24, 2025
October 22—24, 2025 in CA
Thursday, November 20, 2025
Monday, November 24, 2025
November 27—28, 2025
Friday, December 12, 2025
Friday December 19, 2025
December 13, 2025—Jan. 4, 2026

December 24, 2025—Jan. 4, 2026
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SPRING SEMESTER 2026
Registration Opens for Spring 2026 semester
PIU Offices reopen
Faculty Orientation
All Student Orientation
Add/Drop Period, Late registration
Spring semester courses begin
Advanced CCM-CL courses begin
Last day to Withdraw from courses
PIU Days
PIU Days - Day 1 (no classes)

Spring Break - No classes

Advanced CCM-CL courses end

Day of Prayer (classes)

Good Friday (no classes/offices closed)
Registration Open for Summer courses
Spring Semester ends

Graduating Students - FINAL GRADES DUE
Annual Board Meeting

FINAL GRADES & SLO Reports due by 5pm
Baccalaureate Service

Graduation

Monday, November 24, 2025
Monday, January 5, 2026
Wednesday, January 7, 2026
Monday, January 12, 2026
January 12—16, 2026
Monday, January 12, 2026
Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Friday March 13, 2026
March 13—15, 2026

Friday, March 13, 2026
March 16—20, 2026
Thursday, March 27, 2026
Thursday, April 2, 2026
Friday April 3, 2026
Monday, April 13, 2026
Friday, May 1, 2026
Monday, May 4, 2026

TBD

Friday, May 8, 2026

Friday, May 8, 2026

Saturday, May 9, 2026
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SUMMER SEMESTER 2026
Registration Open for Summer courses Monday, April 13, 2026
Add/Drop Period, Late registration May 11—15, 2026
Summer courses begin Monday, May 11, 2026
Memorial Day (no classes/offices closed) Monday, May 25, 2026
Last day to withdraw from courses Friday, July 10, 2026
Liberation Day (no classes/ offices closed) July 20—21, 2026
Registration opens for Fall 2025 semester courses Tuesday, July 27, 2026
Summer semester ends Friday August 21, 2026
FINAL GRADES & SLO reports due by 5pm Friday, August 28, 2026

HoLIDAYS* 2025-2026 AcADEMIC YEAR

The PIU offices are closed on some holidays and occasions. These holidays include:

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025
Thanksgiving November 27—28, 2025
Christmas Break (no classes) December 13, 2025—Jan. 4, 2026
Christmas Holiday Break (offices closed) December 24, 2025—Jan. 4, 2026
Good Friday Friday, April 3, 2026

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026
Liberation Day July 20—21, 2026

*NOTE: When a holiday falls on a Saturday (or Sunday), PIU closes for that holiday on the
adjacent Friday (or Monday respectively).






